
Athletics
Легкая атлетика

Heptathlon Women
Cемиборье

100m Hurdles  - Heat 3/3
Женщины Женщины 100м с  барьерами-Предварительный этап 3/3

Start list
Стартовый список

MI 10 JUL 2013

10:42

Central Stadium
Центральный стадион

Timing and Results provided by

ATW700A03_51I 1.0 Report created  TUE 9 JUL 2013 17:12

HEPTATHLON UNIVERSIADE RECORD 6847 TURCHINSKAYA Larisa RUS Duisburg (GER) 29 AUG 1989

Lane Bib Name
Ctry
code

PB SB Points Place
Points
Behind
Leader

Result Rank

2 627 MYRMEL Lene Secher NOR

3 27 STANWELL Sophie AUS

4 502 IKAUNIECE Laura LAT

5 209 CACHOVA Katerina CZE

6 252 KLAUP Mari EST

7 816 SAVITSKAIA Kristina RUS

Scoring Table

Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points Performance Points

12.19 1249

12.35 1224

12.51 1199

12.67 1175

12.83 1150

13.00 1124

13.17 1099

13.33 1075

13.50 1050

13.68 1024

13.85 1000

14.03 974

14.20 950

14.38 925

14.57 899

14.75 875

14.94 850

15.13 825

15.32 800

15.52 774

15.71 750

15.91 725

16.12 700

16.33 674

16.54 649

Note:
Points, Place and Points Behind Leader are shown only for the final event

Legend

PB Personal Best Pts Points SB Season Best
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